This document is confidential, and is the property of Multimedia Connect. Multimedia Connect own the
copyright, and the document must not be copied or changed in any form, wholly or in part without written
permission from Multimedia Connect. The contents of this document must be disclosed to any other person
or persons. The characteristics related to this document are not contractual, and can be modified without warning.
525xSHCy
CAT6A U/FTP 4 or 2x4 pairs cable 525MHz LSZH sheath Cca
 D A T A  S H E E T

D A T A  S H E E T
Ed1 042017 RBA
ORDERING INFORMATION
CABLE 4 PAIRS
P/N DESCRIPTION EXTERNAL DIAMETER PACKAGING
5254SHC1 CAT6A CABLE U/FTP 4 PAIRS LSZH Cca
7.3 mm
COIL 100M
5254SHC5 CAT6A CABLE U/FTP 4 PAIRS LSZH Cca DRUM 500M
5254SHC10 CAT6A CABLE U/FTP 4 PAIRS LSZH Cca DRUM 1000M
5254SHCB CAT6A CABLE U/FTP 4 PAIRS LSZH Cca BOX 305M
ENVIRONMENTAL PROPERTIES
CPR Level Cca - s1,d1,a1
Fire behaviour IEC 60332-1
Operating Temperature -20°C / +70°C